07-08.12.1973. Val d’Isere

course name: O-K
course length:

vertical drop: 430 m
number of gates: 63/63
course setter:

snow: sheer ice

started: 106-24 at 10/14h
finished: 68

p—

. Hansi Hinterseer
2. Helmuth Schmalzl
3. Piero Gros

4. Jim Hunter
5. Edmund Bruggmann

(o)

. Reinhardt Tritscher
. Max Rieger
8. Erik Haaker

J

9. Engelhard Pargaetzi
10. Fausto Radici
11. Wolfgang Junginger
12. David Zwilling
13. Werner Mattle
14. Christian Neureuter

15. Hubert Berchtold
16. Josef Pechtl

17. Adi Roesti

18. Manfred Jakober
19. Alfred Hagn

20. Andrzej Bachleda

AUT
ITA
ITA

CND
SUI

AUT
FRG
NOR

SUI
ITA
FRG
AUT
SUI
FRG

AUT
AUT

SUI
SUI
FRG
POL

Giant Slalom, men

1.32.68 + 1.32.41
1.32.59 + 1.32.64
1.31.74 + 1.33.84

1.32.73 + 1.34.29
1.33.11 + 1.34.27

1.33.81 + 1.34.49
1.33.30 + 1.35.21
1.33.74 + 1.35.08

1.34.51 + 1.34.72
1.34.67 + 1.34.66
1.33.57 + 1.35.96
1.34.62 + 1.35.00
1.34.55 +1.35.17
1.34.54 + 1.35.42

1.35.25+1.35.34
1.35.21 + 1.35.50

1.33.97 + 1.37.14
1.35.90 + 1.35.56
1.35.33 + 1.36.24
1.34.56 + 1.37.03

3.05.09
3.05.23
3.05.58

3.07.02
3.07.38

3.08.30
3.08.51
3.08.82

3.09.23
3.09.33
3.09.53
3.09.62
3.09.72
3.09.96

3.10.59
3.10.71

3.11.11
3.11.46
3.11.57
3.11.59

(4)
(10)

(D



21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Heini Hemmi

Franco Bieler

Tino Pietrogiovanna
Claude Perrot

Hans Kniewasser
Alain Cousineau
Hans-Joerg Schlagger
Roger Rossat-Mignaud
Jan Bachleda

Bob Cochran

DNS:

Jean-Noel Augert

DNF(1):

Gustav Thoeni
Eberhardt Schmalzl
Erwin Stricker

Jean-Philippe Sansson FRA,

DNF(2):

Franz Klammer
Illario Pegorrari
Alfred Matt

Thomas Hauser

FRA,

ITA,
ITA,
ITA,

AUT
ITA

AUT
AUT

SUI

ITA

ITA

FRA
AUT
CND
FRG
FRA
POL
USA

1.34.62 + 1.37.03

1.36.07 + 1.36.40
1.36.60 + 1.36.13

1.36.48 + 1.37.00

1.35.20 + 1.38.54

(1" run:11 — 1.34.01),
(1* run:23 — 1.35.64),
(1" run:41 — 1.37.72),
(1* run:49 — 1.38.78),

3.11.65

3.12.11
3.12.31
3.12.47
3.12.73
3.13.11
3.13.28
3.13.48
3.13.68
3.13.74



1" run 63g 2" run 63g

1. Piero Gros ITA  1.31.74 (10) 1. Hansi Hinterseer AUT 1.32.41
2. Heli Schmalzl ITA 1.32.64

2. Heli Schmalzl ITA 1.32.59

3. Hansi Hinterseer AUT 1.32.68 ( 4) 3. Piero Gros ITA 1.33.84
4. Jim Hunter CND 1.32.73
4. Ed. Bruggmann SUI  1.34.27
5. Ed. Bruggmann SUI  1.33.11 5. Jim Hunter CND 1.34.29
6. Max Rieger FRG 1.33.30 6. Reini Tritscher ~ AUT 1.34.49
7. Wolf Junginger =~ FRG 1.33.67 7. Fausto Radici  ITA  1.34.66
8. Erik Haaker NOR 1.33.74 8. Engel. Pargaetzi SUI  1.34.72
9. Reini Tritscher ~ AUT 1.33.81 9. David Zwilling  AUT 1.35.00
10. Adi Roesti SUl  1.33.97 10. Erik Haaker NOR 1.35.08
11. Franz Klammer AUT 1.34.01 11. Werner Mattle  SUI  1.35.17
12. Max Rieger FRG 1.35.21
12. Engel. Pargaetzi SUI  1.34.51 13. Hubert Berchtold AUT 1.35.24
13. Chris. Neureuter FRG 1.34.54 14. Chris. Neureuter FRG 1.35.42
14. Werner Mattle  SUI  1.34.55 15. Josef Pechtl AUT 1.35.50
15. Andrzej Bachleda POL 1.34.56 16. Manfred Jakober SUI  1.35.56

16. David Zwilling  AUT (D
and Heini Hemmi SUI 1.34.62
18. Fausto Radici ITA 1.34.67

19. Bob Cochran USA 1.35.20
20. Josef Pechtl AUT 1.35.21
21. Hubert Berchtold AUT 1.35.25
22. Alfred Hagn FRG 1.35.33
23. Illario Pegorrari ITA 1.35.64
24. Manfred Jakober SUI  1.35.90
25. Claude Perrot FRA 1.36.07

Reuters

has a 1:26 minutes silent report (in color) from this race available at

British Pathe historical collection
www.britishpathe.com/video/VLVAFILGNDP87G61JEQ2XCS7L1FA8-FRANCE-
SKIER-HANS-HINTERSEER-FROM-AUSTRIA-WINS-THE-MENS-GIANT




